N—

Sr Ran Registration Id
k

1 1 UP20221155263183
2 2 UP22229552326869
3 3 UP22227315559694
4 4 UC22225357472823
5 5 UC22227852238673
6 6 UP22221324413981
7 7 UC22226783628495
8 8 UC22227142826845
9 9 UP22225869853927
10 10 UP22228526497668
11 11  UC22222533152816

HARSUNNY
SINGH

Ramandeep
kaur

Manpreet
kaur

Gurshamand
eep Singh
Arora

HARMANPR
EET SINGH

Sarbajit Sen
gupta

Rajat Anand

YUVRAJ
KUSHAN

PRIYA
GOSWAMI

Diksha

Simranjeet

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Father Name

SANTOKH
SINGH

Navdeep
Singh

Bhagat singh

GURDEEP
SINGH

CHATAR
SINGH

Sandip Sen
Gupta

ASHOK
ANAND

PRADEEP
KUMAR
KUSHAN

NARINDER
PAL

Sukhwinder
Kumar

DALVIR

Mobile No.

9855889140

9878050496

9779512550

8195029930

8968189875

9478497330

9781917014

7627817560

9646531788

7837402645

6280886442

r

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Gende Categor

y

SC/ST

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|
Genera

Genera
|

Genera

First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Passin
g Year

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

95.78

93.60

93.20

91.80

92.80

92.60

92.40

90.20

92.00

90.80

91.60

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

Final Merit In Courses
Weight

age

95.78

93.60

93.20

92.80

92.80

92.60

92.40

92.20

92.00

91.80

91.60

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

X g o DU
5 -,

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
Kaur SINGH I
12 12 UP21222152865273  VIJAY SANDEEP 7901744733  Male General = Genera 2021 90.60 1.00 91.60 B Com, BA, BCA
KUMAR KUMAR I

13 13 UP22222697973198  Nisha Kumari Nand Lalram 8289089533 Female SC/ST Genera 2022 91.40 0.00 91.40
[

14 14  UP22228298452544 = SURBHI AKHILESH 9877827957  Female General Genera 2022 91.20  0.00 91.20
SHARMA SHARMA I

15 15 UP22228816893774  Nehsar Makhan singh 9501065503 @ Female SC/ST Genera 2022 91.00 0.00 91.00
I

16 16  UP22222538354859  Jasveer kaur  Kuldeep 8968224562 Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 90.00 0.00 90.00
singh I

17 17 | UP22227837657124  NavleenKaur Harjit Singh 9478924454 | Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 90.00  0.00 90.00
[

18 18 UP22228436686486  SIMRAN DARSHAN 9872861567 Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 90.00 0.00 90.00
SINGH |
19 19 UC22229624727893  GARIMA RAKESH 8264092336 Female General Genera 2022 89.80 0.00 89.80
VOHRA KUMAR |
VOHRA
20 20 UP22228445946251  JASPREET KAMALJIT 9815116808 Male BC/OBC Genera 2022 89.80 0.00 89.80
SINGH SINGH |
21 21 UC22227593617341  Sneha DUSHYANT 9023662458 Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 89.60 0.00 89.60
KUMAR |

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
no. k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory
22 22 UP21222139323333 @ PREETI GYAN 7973633904  Female General Genera 2021 89.20 0.00 89.20
CHANDRA I
MISHRA
23 23 UP22229442757783  Vanshika Suresh kumar 6280169080 Female Sports Genera 2022 88.20 1.00 89.20 B Com, BCA

24 24  UP22224369988795  JASKIRAT HARDEEP 9417454379  Female General Genera 2022 89.20  0.00 89.20

KAUR SINGH |

25 25 UC22226615915569  JANVI DINESH 7508883461 Female General Genera 2022 88.00 1.00 89.00
KHANNA KHANNA |

26 26 UP22227539918786  Stuti Jain Gourav Jain 8283991190 Female General Genera 2022 89.00 0.00 89.00

27 27  UP22224625241314 « GEETANJALI BALWANT 9781748065 @ Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 88.60  0.00 88.60 BA, B Com

RAI RAI |

28 28 UP22226441862869  SATWANT AMARJIT 8427836841 Male PWD Genera 2022 88.60 0.00 88.60
SINGH SINGH [

29 29 UP22223582924635  ISHIKA TARSEM LAL 7009816873 @ Female General Genera 2022 88.60 0.00 88.60
[

30 30 UP22227739896398 POOJA PHULENDER 7696003529 Female SC/ST Genera 2022 88.60 0.00 88.60
KUMARI RAM [

31 31 UP22229756841696 MOHAN CHAMAN 7528873850 Male BC/OBC Genera 2022 88.40 0.00 88.40
GOPAL LAL |

32 32 UP20229382746697  SANDEEP RAGHVIR 9877581650 @ Female SC/ST Genera 2020 88.22  0.00 88.22
KAUR SINGH I

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

UP22223966611522

UP22221944659977

UP22229329112791

UP22229692199943

UP22229677534521

UP22226469185528

UC22223169876344

UP22224829622557

UP22222618371849

UP22228471587219

UP22223543424738

PRIYANSHU

MANDEEP
KAUR

Rashmi

Gurpreet
singh

MANPREET
KAUR

SUNAINA

KRITIKA

Sangeeta
Kumari

BHAWNA
KIRANJEET
KAUR

Sourav

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Father Name

ARUN
KUMAR

JASWANT
SINGH

JUJHAR
SINGH

Uttam singh
PRITPAL
SINGH

MAHIL
SAHNI

SURINDER
SINGH

Bijyendra
Kumar Singh

KARNAIL
SINGH

PUSHPINDE
R SINGH

Ashok kumar

Mobile No.

8556024155

8847055267

8360828087

7710760288

9888134128

6283960551

6283588091

7973904842

9041274366

6284784390

6280226739

r

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Gende Categor

y

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

General

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Passin
g Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

88.20

87.80

87.80

87.60

87.60

87.40

87.40

87.40

87.20

87.20

87.00

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

88.20

87.80

87.80

87.60

87.60

87.40

87.40

87.40

87.20

87.20

87.00

Merit In Courses

BCA, B Com

BCA, B Com

BCA, B Com

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses

no.

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

k

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

UC22221653993188

UP21224432414828

UC22223797195643

UC22227259398595

UP22229998226236

UP22222462551316

UP22226717377755

UC22228144111218

UP22221594118695

UP22227473549327

UP22224734926343

Nitish sharma

Jasmeen
kaur

MANISHA

TAMMANA
GORSI

MEHAK
ANAND

Anu

TARANPREE

T KAUR

AMANPREET

KAUR

JATIN

ARSHPREET

KAUR

PARBHJOT
KAUR

HUSHAN
KUMAR

DilwarSingh
BALVIR
SINGH
HIRA LAL
MUKESH
KUMAR

RESHAM
LAL

RAVINDER
SINGH

KARNAIL
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR

DARSHAN
SINGH

LAKHVIR
SINGH

9914414858

8968381332

8146075936

9478886949

9478134086

9779482976

9056612154

8699553191

9815777120

8427942390

9463194858

r

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

y

General

General

General

General

General

SC/ST

General

SC/ST

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

g Year

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

86.80

86.60

86.60

86.60

86.60

86.60

86.40

86.40

86.20

86.20

86.20

age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight
age

86.80

86.60

86.60

86.60

86.60

86.60

86.40

86.40

86.20

86.20

86.20

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

66

UP22227695289558

UP21226547145989

UP22226693951347

UP21224677599817

UP22221418267588

UP22227427848893

UP22225724836287

UP22221942652553

UP22228378939313

UC22228429673429

UC22229593881539

NEETU RANI

aashika
kumari

Satvir Singh
MANINDER
SINGH

PARVEEN
KAUR

Nicky
Gagandeep
kaur

GURPREET
KAUR

ESHA RANI

RAVI INDER
KAUR

TRIAMBIKA

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Father Name

HUKAM
SINGH

SHIV BALAK
Anmol Singh
BALVIR

SINGH
RAJ SINGH

Brij Kishore
Singh

Pawan kumar

MAHIMA
SINGH

GURCHARA
N SINGH

AMRITPAL
SINGH

KRANTI DEV

Mobile No.

6283689578

8840668623

7901757904

9465777500

6280969077

7717689663

8146707241

8427063865

8146820169

6280864347

9056095726

Gende
r

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor
y

General

General

BC/OBC

BC/OBC

General

General

BC/OBC

General

BC/OBC

General

General

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Passin
g Year

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

86.00

85.80

85.80

85.60

85.60

85.60

85.60

85.40

85.40

85.20

85.00

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final Merit In Courses
Weight

age

86.00

85.80

85.80

85.60

85.60

85.60

85.60

85.40

85.40

85.20

85.00

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

68

71

72

74

79

81

85

86

UP21224892536756

UP21222722417662

UP22223684835299

UP22228924518378

UC21226738787379

UP22223246715465

UP22221637734798

UP22228412849871

RINKI
KUMARI

Ramandeep
Singh

MUKUL
SHARMA

POOJA

HARSIMRAT

KAUR

Damanpreet
kaur

RITU
SHARMA

MOHAMAD

ABUL KAISH

Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (B Com (Regular))

Father Name

SHILPA
MUNDA

Kashmir
Singh

DINESH
KUMAR

SIKANDER
SHARMA

JATINDER
SINGH

Surinderpal
Singh

GARISH
KUMAR

MOHAMAD
SUHEB

Mobile No.

8288810136

9464120495

9592129440

7901709098

9855918068

9417829120

9915492857

8360753278

r

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Gende Categor

y

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

BC/OBC

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
I (C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
I (C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

Passin
g Year

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

84.60

84.40

83.20

83.80

83.40

83.40

83.00

82.80

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

84.60

84.40

84.20

83.80

83.40

83.40

83.00

82.80

Merit In Courses

BA, B Com

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



