

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A llocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP20221155263183	HARSUNNY SINGH	SANTOKH SINGH	9855889140	Male	SC/ST	Genera I	2020	95.78	0.00	95.78	
2	2	UP22229552326869	Ramandeep kaur	Navdeep Singh	9878050496	Female	General	Genera I	2022	93.60	0.00	93.60	
3	3	UP22227315559694	Manpreet kaur	Bhagat singh	9779512550	Female	General	Genera I	2022	93.20	0.00	93.20	
4	4	UC22225357472823	Gurshamand eep Singh Arora	GURDEEP SINGH	8195029930	Male	General	Genera I	2022	91.80	1.00	92.80	
5	5	UC22227852238673	HARMANPR EET SINGH	CHATAR SINGH	8968189875	Male	General	Genera I	2022	92.80	0.00	92.80	
6	6	UP22221324413981	Sarbajit Sen gupta	Sandip Sen Gupta	9478497330	Male	General	Genera I	2022	92.60	0.00	92.60	
7	7	UC22226783628495	Rajat Anand	ASHOK ANAND	9781917014	Male	General	Genera I	2022	92.40	0.00	92.40	
8	8	UC22227142826845	YUVRAJ KUSHAN	PRADEEP KUMAR KUSHAN	7627817560	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	90.20	2.00	92.20	
9	9	UP22225869853927	PRIYA GOSWAMI	NARINDER PAL	9646531788	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	92.00	0.00	92.00	
10	10	UP22228526497668	Diksha	Sukhwinder Kumar	7837402645	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	90.80	1.00	91.80	
11	11	UC22222533152816	Simranjeet	DALVIR	6280886442	Female	General	Genera	2022	91.60	0.00	91.60	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
			Kaur	SINGH				I					
12	12	UP21222152865273	VIJAY KUMAR	SANDEEP KUMAR	7901744733	Male	General	Genera I	2021	90.60	1.00	91.60	B Com, BA, BCA
13	13	UP22222697973198	Nisha Kumari	Nand Lal ram	8289089533	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	91.40	0.00	91.40	
14	14	UP22228298452544	SURBHI SHARMA	AKHILESH SHARMA	9877827957	Female	General	Genera I	2022	91.20	0.00	91.20	
15	15	UP22228816893774	Nehsar	Makhan singh	9501065503	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	91.00	0.00	91.00	
16	16	UP22222538354859	Jasveer kaur	Kuldeep singh	8968224562	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	90.00	0.00	90.00	
17	17	UP22227837657124	NavleenKaur	Harjit Singh	9478924454	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	90.00	0.00	90.00	
18	18	UP22228436686486	SIMRAN	DARSHAN SINGH	9872861567	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	90.00	0.00	90.00	
19	19	UC22229624727893	GARIMA VOHRA	RAKESH KUMAR VOHRA	8264092336	Female	General	Genera I	2022	89.80	0.00	89.80	
20	20	UP22228445946251	JASPREET SINGH	KAMALJIT SINGH	9815116808	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	89.80	0.00	89.80	
21	21	UC22227593617341	Sneha	DUSHYANT KUMAR	9023662458	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	89.60	0.00	89.60	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
22	22	UP21222139323333	PREETI	GYAN CHANDRA MISHRA	7973633904	Female	General	Genera I	2021	89.20	0.00	89.20	
23	23	UP22229442757783	Vanshika	Suresh kumar	6280169080	Female	Sports	Genera I	2022	88.20	1.00	89.20	B Com, BCA
24	24	UP22224369988795	JASKIRAT KAUR	HARDEEP SINGH	9417454379	Female	General	Genera I	2022	89.20	0.00	89.20	
25	25	UC22226615915569	JANVI KHANNA	DINESH KHANNA	7508883461	Female	General	Genera I	2022	88.00	1.00	89.00	
26	26	UP22227539918786	Stuti Jain	Gourav Jain	8283991190	Female	General	Genera I	2022	89.00	0.00	89.00	
27	27	UP22224625241314	GEETANJALI RAI	BALWANT RAI	9781748065	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	88.60	0.00	88.60	BA, B Com
28	28	UP22226441862869	SATWANT SINGH	AMARJIT SINGH	8427836841	Male	PWD	Genera I	2022	88.60	0.00	88.60	
29	29	UP22223582924635	ISHIKA	TARSEM LAL	7009816873	Female	General	Genera I	2022	88.60	0.00	88.60	
30	30	UP22227739896398	POOJA KUMARI	PHULENDER RAM	7696003529	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	88.60	0.00	88.60	
31	31	UP22229756841696	MOHAN GOPAL	CHAMAN LAL	7528873850	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	88.40	0.00	88.40	
32	32	UP20229382746697	SANDEEP KAUR	RAGHVIR SINGH	9877581650	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2020	88.22	0.00	88.22	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
33	33	UP22223966611522	PRIYANSHU	ARUN KUMAR	8556024155	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	88.20	0.00	88.20	
34	34	UP22221944659977	MANDEEP KAUR	JASWANT SINGH	8847055267	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	87.80	0.00	87.80	
35	35	UP22229329112791	Rashmi	JUJHAR SINGH	8360828087	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	87.80	0.00	87.80	
36	36	UP22229692199943	Gurpreet singh	Uttam singh	7710760288	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	87.60	0.00	87.60	BCA, B Com
37	37	UP22229677534521	MANPREET KAUR	PRITPAL SINGH	9888134128	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	87.60	0.00	87.60	
38	38	UP22226469185528	SUNAINA	MAHIL SAHNI	6283960551	Female	General	Genera I	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	
39	39	UC22223169876344	KRITIKA	SURINDER SINGH	6283588091	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	BCA, B Com
40	40	UP22224829622557	Sangeeta Kumari	Bijyendra Kumar Singh	7973904842	Female	General	Genera I	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	
41	41	UP22222618371849	BHAWNA	KARNAIL SINGH	9041274366	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	87.20	0.00	87.20	BCA, B Com
42	42	UP22228471587219	KIRANJEET KAUR	PUSHPINDE R SINGH	6284784390	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	87.20	0.00	87.20	
43	43	UP22223543424738	Sourav	Ashok kumar	6280226739	Male	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	87.00	0.00	87.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A llocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
44	44	UC22221653993188	Nitish sharma	HUSHAN KUMAR	9914414858	Male	General	Genera I	2022	86.80	0.00	86.80	
45	45	UP21224432414828	Jasmeen kaur	DilwarSingh	8968381332	Female	General	Genera I	2021	86.60	0.00	86.60	
46	46	UC22223797195643	MANISHA	BALVIR SINGH	8146075936	Female	General	Genera	2022	86.60	0.00	86.60	
47	47	UC22227259398595	TAMMANA GORSI	HIRA LAL	9478886949	Female	General	Genera I	2022	86.60	0.00	86.60	
48	48	UP22229998226236	MEHAK ANAND	MUKESH KUMAR	9478134086	Female	General	Genera I	2022	86.60	0.00	86.60	
49	49	UP22222462551316	Anu	RESHAM LAL	9779482976	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	86.60	0.00	86.60	
50	50	UP22226717377755	TARANPREE T KAUR	RAVINDER SINGH	9056612154	Female	General	Genera I	2022	86.40	0.00	86.40	
51	51	UC22228144111218	AMANPREET KAUR	KARNAIL SINGH	8699553191	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	86.40	0.00	86.40	
52	52	UP22221594118695	JATIN	RAKESH KUMAR	9815777120	Male	General	Genera I	2022	86.20	0.00	86.20	
53	53	UP22227473549327	ARSHPREET KAUR	DARSHAN SINGH	8427942390	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	86.20	0.00	86.20	
54	54	UP22224734926343	PARBHJOT KAUR	LAKHVIR SINGH	9463194858	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	86.20	0.00	86.20	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
55	55	UP22227695289558	NEETU RANI	HUKAM SINGH	6283689578	Female	General	Genera I	2022	86.00	0.00	86.00	
56	56	UP21226547145989	aashika kumari	SHIV BALAK	8840668623	Female	General	Genera I	2021	85.80	0.00	85.80	
57	57	UP22226693951347	Satvir Singh	Anmol Singh	7901757904	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	85.80	0.00	85.80	
58	58	UP21224677599817	MANINDER SINGH	BALVIR SINGH	9465777500	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2021	85.60	0.00	85.60	
59	59	UP22221418267588	PARVEEN KAUR	RAJ SINGH	6280969077	Female	General	Genera I	2022	85.60	0.00	85.60	
60	60	UP22227427848893	Nicky	Brij Kishore Singh	7717689663	Female	General	Genera I	2022	85.60	0.00	85.60	
61	61	UP22225724836287	Gagandeep kaur	Pawan kumar	8146707241	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	85.60	0.00	85.60	
62	62	UP22221942652553	GURPREET KAUR	MAHIMA SINGH	8427063865	Female	General	Genera I	2022	85.40	0.00	85.40	
63	63	UP22228378939313	ESHA RANI	GURCHARA N SINGH	8146820169	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	85.40	0.00	85.40	
64	64	UC22228429673429	RAVI INDER KAUR	AMRITPAL SINGH	6280864347	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	85.20	0.00	85.20	
65	66	UC22229593881539	TRIAMBIKA	KRANTI DEV	9056095726	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	85.00	0.00	85.00	



Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
66	68	UP21224892536756	RINKI KUMARI	SHILPA MUNDA	8288810136	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2021	84.60	0.00	84.60	
67	71	UP21222722417662	Ramandeep Singh	Kashmir Singh	9464120495	Male	General	Genera I (C)	2021	84.40	0.00	84.40	
68	72	UP22223684835299	MUKUL SHARMA	DINESH KUMAR	9592129440	Male	General	Genera I (C)	2022	83.20	1.00	84.20	BA, B Com
69	74	UP22228924518378	POOJA	SIKANDER SHARMA	7901709098	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	83.80	0.00	83.80	
70	79	UC21226738787379	HARSIMRAT KAUR	JATINDER SINGH	9855918068	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2021	83.40	0.00	83.40	
71	81	UP22223246715465	Damanpreet kaur	Surinderpal Singh	9417829120	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	83.40	0.00	83.40	
72	85	UP22221637734798	RITU SHARMA	GARISH KUMAR	9915492857	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	83.00	0.00	83.00	
73	86	UP22228412849871	MOHAMAD ABUL KAISH	MOHAMAD SUHEB	8360753278	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I (C)	2022	82.80	0.00	82.80	